)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4683

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, February 18, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) TUSA Arsenal G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Hmstd Park 1-T

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 11 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) TUSA Arsenal G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
040
042
044
046
048
050
052
054
056
058
060
062
064
066
068
070

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) NCF WS Gold G

Name Goals Misconduct

Madeline Beavers

Gloria Moran

Elizabeth Allman

Emmeline Aycock

Gabiriella Berlinger

Quinn Carpien

Grace Holbrook

Riley Hoopingarner

Finley Huff

Josephine Johnson

Lucy Kirkland

Zereth Lopez-Flores

Tyndall Leach

Brooke Little

Molly Roehrenbeck

Charlotte Thompson

Sydney Walley

Stella Whiteheart

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




